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Academic Calendar 2022-2023

Day Date Event
Friday June 10, 2022 Reporting Date for MBA Sem.ester-l (2022-24), Orientation
Programme, Know Your Institute (KYI).
Saturday June 11, 2022 Commencement of classes for MBA Semester 111
Sund d
ul\i[loi}c;j; June 12 and 13, 2022 OBL (Out Bound Learning) Programme for Sem. [ students.
Wednesday June 15, 2022 Commencement of classes for MBA Semester |
Friday and June 17 and 18, 2022 Corporate Induction: Interaction with leading Luminaries
Saturday from the corporate world.
Tuesday June 21, 2022 International Yoga Day
Sunday June 26, 2022 Samavesh for Sem 1
Inaugural and Commencement of classes for
Saturday June 25, 2022 MBA(Executive) Semester I, Regular Classes: Semester 111 &
\'
Wednesday July27,2022 Utopia, Blood Donation Camp
Sunday July 31, 2022 Tree Plantation
Monday August 15,2022 Independence Day Flag- Hoisting Ceremony
Wednesday August 31,2022 Uthaan
September 2022 Alchemy (Management Conclave) and Samaagam (Alumni
Meet)
Tuesday October 4,2022 MBA: End of Semester I
Wednesday October 5,2022 MBA: End of Semester III
October 13- October 30,
2022 End Semester Exam - Semester [ & [Il MBA
Thursday October 31, 2022 Commencement of Semester Il and Semester [V classes for
MBA.
Sunday November 27, 2022 MBA(Executive): End of Semester [, Il & V
December 10,2022- End Semester Exam - Semester [ & [IIl MBA(Executive)
January 8, 2023
Commencement of Semester Il and Semester IV classes for
Saturday January 21, 2023 MBA(Executive).
Saturday - January 21-22, 2023 Revelation - The Management Fest
Sunday
Thursday January 26, 2023 Republic Day Flag-Hoisting Ceremony
Saturday February 25, 2023 TEDx
Saturday March 4, 2023 Management Day
Friday March 10, 2023 End of Semester: MBA Il & IV
Sunday - March 20 - April 6, 2023 | End Semester Exam: MBA I & IV
Wednesday
Sunday May 21, 2023 End of Semester: MBA (Executive) II & IV

June 3- July 2, 2023

End Semester Exam: MBA (Executive) II & IV

THIS CALENDAR IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE







